
Atleta Data di nascita Società TOTALE

1 Olivieri Giulia 15/11/00 TUTTINFORMA 31,4

2 Bosi Anastasia 30/04/02 ANTARES 30,9

3 Mosele Mariavittoria 22/06/01 TUTTINFORMA 30,6

4 Vincenzi Ilaria 26/10/02 ANTARES 30,3

5 Martini Sofia 20/12/02 ANTARES 30,2

6 Taranu Maria 12/04/99 VIADANA 29,4

7 Visentin Elena 01/08/02 SPORT IS LIFE 29,3

8 Bianchi Margherita 03/01/01 ANTARES 29,2

9 Spimpolo Elisa 23/07/01 SPORT IS LIFE 29

10 Oliani Giulia 30/11/02 ANTARES 29

11 Ortolan Marta 22/06/02 SPORT IS LIFE 28,6

12 Salaro Elena 24/12/02 SPORT IS LIFE 28,2
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Atleta Data di nascita Società PANCA

1 Martini Sofia 20/12/02 ANTARES 9,9

2 Taranu Maria 12/04/99 VIADANA 9,8

3 Spimpolo Elisa 23/07/01 SPORT IS LIFE 9,4

4 Oliani Giulia 30/11/02 ANTARES 9,3

5 Vincenzi Ilaria 26/10/02 ANTARES 9,1

6 Ortolan Marta 22/06/02 SPORT IS LIFE 8,7

7 Visentin Elena 01/08/02 SPORT IS LIFE 8,6
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Atleta Data di nascita Società SUOLO

1 Vincenzi Ilaria 26/10/02 ANTARES 10,9

2 Martini Sofia 20/12/02 ANTARES 10,6

3 Oliani Giulia 30/11/02 ANTARES 10,1

4 Bianchi Margherita 03/01/01 ANTARES 9,8

5 Spimpolo Elisa 23/07/01 SPORT IS LIFE 9,7

6 Visentin Elena 01/08/02 SPORT IS LIFE 9,6

7 Taranu Maria 12/04/99 VIADANA 9,5

8 Ortolan Marta 22/06/02 SPORT IS LIFE 9

9 Salaro Elena 24/12/02 SPORT IS LIFE 8,7
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Atleta Data di nascita Società MINI TRAMP.

1 Visentin Elena 01/08/02 SPORT IS LIFE 10

3 Spimpolo Elisa 23/07/01 SPORT IS LIFE 9,9

2 Vincenzi Ilaria 26/10/02 ANTARES 9,9

5 Ortolan Marta 22/06/02 SPORT IS LIFE 9,8

6 Taranu Maria 12/04/99 VIADANA 9,8

9 Martini Sofia 20/12/02 ANTARES 9,7

10 Salaro Elena 24/12/02 SPORT IS LIFE 9,6

11 Bianchi Margherita 03/01/01 ANTARES 9,4

12 Oliani Giulia 30/11/02 ANTARES 9,4
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Atleta Data di nascita Società TRAVE

1 Bianchi Margherita 03/01/01 ANTARES 9,3

2 Olivieri Giulia 15/11/00 TUTTINFORMA 6,8

3 Mosele Mariavittoria 22/06/01 TUTTINFORMA 6,2
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Atleta Data di nascita Società VOLTEGGIO

1 Bianchi Margherita 03/01/01 ANTARES 10

2 Salaro Elena 24/12/02 SPORT IS LIFE 9,9

3 Ortolan Marta 22/06/02 SPORT IS LIFE 9,8

4 Taranu Maria 12/04/99 VIADANA 9,8

5 Visentin Elena 01/08/02 SPORT IS LIFE 9,7

6 Martini Sofia 20/12/02 ANTARES 9,7

7 Oliani Giulia 30/11/02 ANTARES 9,5

8 Vincenzi Ilaria 26/10/02 ANTARES 9,5

9 Spimpolo Elisa 23/07/01 SPORT IS LIFE 9,4
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